SE SBROOK

—etevenaryscrooL—

BUS #1
7:23 am
7:24 am
7:26 am
7:29 am
7:30 am
7:35am
7:36 am
7:36 am
7:37 am
7:38 am
7:39 am
7:39 am
7:40 am
7:43 am

AM
START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END
DEST

BUS #1 PM

2:30 pm
2:31 pm
2:33 pm
2:33 pm
2:34 pm
2:35 pm
2:36 pm
2:36 pm
2:37 pm
2:41 pm
2:42 pm
2:45 pm
2:47 pm
2:49 pm

ORIGIN
START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END

LAWRENCE ST @ OCEAN BLVD [NE]
OCEAN BLVD @ NASHUA ST [SE]

PORTSMOUTH AVE @ WOODSTOCK ST [SE]
OCEAN DRIVE AND CONCORD ST [NW]
HOOKSETT ST @ OCEAN BLVD [NE]

130 MARSHVIEW CIR [NE]

23 VIOLA CIR [E]

30 VIOLA CIR [E]

81 VIOLA CIR [W]

LOWER COLLINS ST @ WHIP-POOR-WILL ST [NE]
129/124 LOWER COLLINS ST [N]

LOWER COLLINS ST @ BIGGS LN [NE]
WASHINGTON ST @ ALMENA WAY [E]
SEABROOK ES

SEABROOK ES
WASHINGTON ST @ ALMENA WAY [NW]
LOWER COLLINS ST @ BIGGS LN [S]

129/124 LOWER COLLINS ST [S]

LOWER COLLINS ST @ WHIP-POOR-WILL ST [S]
81 VIOLA CIR [E]

30 VIOLA CIR [W]

23 VIOLA CIR [W]

130 MARSHVIEW CIR [SW]

OCEAN BLVD @ LAWRENCE ST [SE]

OCEAN BLVD @ NASHUA ST [SE]
PORTSMOUTH AVE @ WOODSTOCK ST [SE]
OCEAN DRIVE AND CONCORD ST [NW]
HOOKSETT ST @ OCEAN BLVD [NE]

This list was supplied by First Student Transportation on 8/22/2023




SE /SBROOK

I — <.cvicve scroo.— [

BUS #2 AM

7:23am START 94 BLACKSNAKE RD [N]

7:23am STOP BLACKSNAKE RD @ ADDER LN [N]

7:24am  STOP BLACKSNAKE RD @ ZAGARELLA CIR [NE]
7:25am STOP 29 TRUE RD [E]

7:26am STOP 21 TRUE RD [E]

7:27am STOP 11 TRUE RD [E]

7:28am STOP 1 DIXON WAY [W]

7:28am  STOP 13 DIXON WAY [W]

7:30am STOP 444 NEW ZEALAND RD [S]

7:31am STOP NEW ZEALAND RD @ MAPLE RIDGE RD [SW]
7:31am STOP 14 MAPLE RIDGE RD [E]

7:32am STOP MAPLE RIDGE RD @ NEW ZEALAND RD [SE]
7:35am  STOP 47 WEARE RD / WINDJAMMER APT [W]
7:37am END NEW ZEALAND RD @ ZEALAND PARK [SW]
7:43am DEST SEABROOK ES

BUS #2 PM

2:30 pm ORIGIN SEABROOK ES

2:33 pm START 94 BLACKSNAKE RD [N]

2:38pm STOP BLACKSNAKE RD @ ADDER LN [N]

2:39pm STOP BLACKSNAKE RD @ ZAGARELLA CIR [NE]
2:40 pm STOP 29 TRUE RD [E]

2:41 pm STOP 21 TRUE RD [E]

2:42pm STOP 11 TRUE RD [E]}

2:43pm STOP 1 DIXON WAY [W]

2:43pm STOP 13 DIXON WAY [W]

2:45pm STOP 444 NEW ZEALAND RD [S]

2:46 pm STOP NEW ZEALAND RD @ MAPLE RIDGE RD [SW]
2:46pm STOP 14 MAPLE RIDGE RD [E]

2:47 pm STOP MAPLE RIDGE RD @ NEW ZEALAND RD [SE]
2:50 pm STOP 47 WEARE RD / WINDJAMMER APT [W]

2:51pm END NEW ZEALAND RD @ ZEALAND PARK [SW]

This list was supplied by First Student Transportation on 8/22/2023




SE SBROOK

I — <-4 scoo.——

BUS #3 AM

7:04 am START 73 STARD RD [NW]

7:07am STOP 118 BATCHELDER RD [W]
7:14am STOP 69 LEDGE ROAD [N]

7:16am STOP 51 LEDGE RD [N]

7:18 am (stop) LEDGE RD @ BORDER WINDS AVE [NE]
7:18am STOP 17 BORDER WINDS AVE [S]
7:19am STOP 24 BORDER WINDS AVE [S]
7:20am STOP 55 BORDER WINDS AVE [N]
7:21am STOP 67/68 BORDER WINDS [N]
7:23am STOP STOP AT STOP SIGN [NE]
7:24 am (stop) LEDGE RD @ ALISON DR [NE]
7:24am STOP 3 ALISON DR [E]

7:25am STOP 23 ALISON DR [E]

7:26am STOP 43/48 ALISON DR [N]

7:27am STOP 69 ALISON DR [W]

7:28am STOP 86 ALISON DR [W]

7:29am STOP 3 DANDIVIEW ACRES [N]
7:32am STOP 116 BLACKSNAKE RD [SW]
7:33am END BLACKSNAKE RD @ GOULD'S WAY [W]
7:43am DEST SEABROOK ES

BUS #3 PM

2:30 pm  ORIGIN SEABROOK ES

2:38pm START RILEY RD @ BLACKSNAKE RD [NE]
2:39 pm STOP 116 BLACKSNAKE RD [NE]
2:40 pm STOP 3 DANDIVIEW ACRES [N]

2:41 pm (stop) LEDGE RD @ ALISON DR [S]
2:41pm STOP 3 ALISON DR [E]

2:42pm STOP 23 ALISON DR [E]

2:43pm STOP 43/48 ALISON DR [N]

2:43pm STOP 77 ALISON DR [W]

2:44pm STOP 86 ALISON DR [W]

2:44pm (stop) LEDGE RD @ BORDER WINDS AVE [S]
2:45pm STOP 10 BORDER WINDS AVE [S]
2:45pm STOP 24 BORDER WINDS AVE [S]
2:46 pm STOP 56 BORDER WINDS AVE [NE]
2:47 pm STOP 67/68 BORDER WINDS [N]
2:47 pm STOP STOP AT STOP SIGN [NE]
2:48 pm STOP 51 LEDGE RD [S]

2:49 pm STOP 69 LEDGE ROAD [S]

2:51 pm STOP BATCHELDER RD [E]

2:55pm STOP 73 STARD RD [SE]




SE SSBROOK

—cLeventary scrooL—

BUS #4 AM

7:31am START ROCKINGHAM VILLAGE APTS [SE]
7:43 am DEST SEABROOK ES

BUS #4 PM

2:30 pm ORIGIN SEABROOK ES

2:35pm END ROCKINGHAM VILLAGE APTS [NW]

This list was supplied by First Student Transportation on 8/22/2023




SE SSBROOK

I — ;. viacy scioo.—— [

BUS #5 AM

7:24am START LAKE SHORE DR @ FOREST DR [NE]
7:24am STOP FOREST DR @ FOREST CT [NE]
7:25am STOP 10 FOREST DR [NE]

7:26am STOP 18 AYER CIR [NE]

7:27am STOP 13 AYER CIR [S]

7:28am STOP 192 LAFAYETTE RD [NW]

7:31am STOP 33 BROOKS RD EXT [N]

7:32am  (stop) 26 BROOKS ROAD EXT [N]

7:33am STOP PLAZA [NE]

7:37am STOP CENTENNIAL ST @ LINDA LN [W]
7:33am STOP CENTENNIAL ST @ BELGIAN DR [NW]
7:39am END CENTENNIAL ST @ MOORES LN [NW]
7:43am DEST SEABROOK ES

BUS #5 PM

2:30pm ORIGIN SEABROOK ES

2:32pm START CENTENNIAL ST @ MOORES LN [E]
2:33pm STOP CENTENNIAL ST @ BELGIAN DR [E]
2:35pm STOP CENTENNIAL ST @ LINDA LN [SE]
2:37 pm  (stop) 311 LAFAYETTE RD SEABROOK REC [SW]
2:33pm STOP FOREST DR @ FOREST CT [NE]

2:39 pm STOP 10 FOREST DR [NE]

2:40 pm STOP 18 AYER CIR [NE]

2:41 pm STOP 13 AYER CIR [S]

2:42pm STOP 192 LAFAYETTE RD [NW]

2:44pm STOP PLAZA [NE]

2:47pm END 33 BROOKS RD EXT [S]

This list was supplied by First Student Transportation on 8/22/2023




SE SSBROOK

I — :.cvciacy scioo.——

BUS #6 AM

7:18am START 500 LAFAYETTE RD [E]

7:19am STOP 17/15 ROCKS RD [S]

7:23am STOP LAFAYETTE RD @ A STREET [S]
7:24am STOP 42/43 DEARBORNE AVE [SW]
7:25am STOP DEARBORN AVE @ GOVE RD [W]
7:25am STOP GOVE RD @ JEAN DR [NW]

7:26 am STOP GOV WEARE APTS [N]

7:28am STOP PARK PLACE TOWNHOMES [NE]
7:29am STOP 51 NEW ZEALAND RD [N]

7:30am STOP FOGG'S LN @ JEAN DR [SE]
7:36am STOP FARM LN @ HALLS WAY [SW]

7:37 am STOP FARM LN @ KIMBERLY DR [S]
7:37am STOP FARM LN @ LIGHTHOUSE WAY [S]
7:39am STOP FARM LN @ BECKMAN LANDING [S]
7:41 am END CAUSEWAY ST @ HALLS WAY [NW]
7:43am DEST SEABROOK ES

BUS #6 PM

2:30pm ORIGIN SEABROOK ES

2:31pm STOP CAUSEWAY ST @ HALLS WAY [E]
2:31pm STOP FARM LN @ BECKMAN LANDING [S]
2:33pm STOP FARM LN @ LIGHTHOUSE WAY [NE]
2:3pm STOP FARM LN @ KIMBERLY DR [NE]
2:35pm STOP FARM LN @ HALLS WAY [N]
2:37pm STOP 500 LAFAYETTE RD [E]

2:39pm STOP 17/15 ROCKS RD [S]

2:42pm STOP LAFAYETTE RD @ A STREET [S]
2:44pm STOP 42/43 DEARBORNE AVE [SW]
2:44pm STOP DEARBORN AVE @ GOVE RD [W]
2:45pm STOP GOVE RD @ JEAN DR [NW]

2:46 pm STOP GOV WEARE APTS [N]

2:47 pm STOP PARK PLACE TOWNHOMES [NE]
2:49 pm STOP 51 NEW ZEALAND RD [N]

2:49pm STOP 53/54 FOGG'S LN [E]

2:50 pm STOP FOGG'S LN @ JEAN DR [SE]

2:51 pm STOP 69 FOGG'S LN [E]

2:51 pm STOP 75 FOGG'S LN [E]

2:52pm STOP 79 FOGG'S LN [E]

This list was supplied by First Student Transportation on 8/22/2023




SE SSBROOK

I — < cvvvc scroo.——

BUS #7 AM

7:25am  START S MAIN ST @ WASHINGTON ST [SW]
7:26 am STOP S MAIN ST @ PARKERSVILLE LN [W]
7:27am STOP 128/129 S MAIN ST [SW]

7:28am STOP S MAIN ST @ GRANDDAUGHTERS WAY [SW]
7:29 am STOP 16 WORTHLEY AVE [W]

7:30am STOP 31 WORTHLEY AVE [W]

7:31am STOP WORTHLEY AVE @ PHOENIX WAY [N]
7:33am STOP 179 S MAIN ST [SE]

7:3dam STOP 198/200 S MAIN ST [SE]

7:34am STOP 205 S MAIN ST [SE]

7:35am STOP 222 S MAIN ST [SE]

7:36am STOP 234 S MAIN ST [SE]

7:37am STOP 282 SOUTH MAIN STREET [S]

7:33am END 303 S MAIN STREET [S]

7:43am DEST SEABROOK ES

BUS #7 PM

2:30 pm ORIGIN SEABROOK ES

2:32pm START WASHINGTON ST @ S MAIN ST [NW]
2:34pm STOP S MAIN ST @ PARKERSVILLE LN [W]
2:35pm STOP S MAIN ST @ GRANDDAUGHTERS WAY [SW]
2:36 pm STOP 16 WORTHLEY AVE [W]

2:37 pm STOP 31 WORTHLEY AVE [W]

2:39 pm STOP WORTHLEY AVE @ PHOENIX WAY [N]
2:40 pm STOP 179 S MAIN ST [SE]

2:41pm STOP 198/200 S MAIN ST [SE]

2:42pm STOP 205 S MAIN ST [SE]

2:42pm STOP 222 S MAIN ST [SE]

2:43pm STOP 234 S MAIN ST [SE]

2:44pm STOP 282 SOUTH MAIN STREET [S]

2:45pm END 303 S MAIN STREET [S]

This list was supplied by First Student Transportation on 8/22/2023




SE/SBROOK

BUS #8 PM
2:30 pm ORIGIN SEABROOK ES
2:34pm END 311 LAFAYETTE RD SEABROOK REC [NE]

This list was supplied by First Student Transportation on 8/22/2023




SE SSBROOK

I —— ¢ scroo.——

BUS #9 AM

7:23am START 26 FOLLY MILL RD [NE]

7:23am STOP 31/33 FOLLY MILL RD [NE]

7:24am STOP 40 FOLLY MILL RD [NE]

7:25am STOP FOLLY MILL RD @ RAYMOND DR [E]
7:25am STOP 7 FOLLY MILL TER [SE]

7:27am STOP FOLLY MILL TER @ FOLLY MILL RD [N]
7:29am STOP 6/9 WALTON RD [S]

7:30am STOP WALTON RD @ TROY WAY [S]
7:30am STOP WALTON RD @ VIOLETTE LN [S]
7:31am STOP 63 WALTON RD [S]

7:32am STOP 73 WALTON RD [S]

7:33am STOP WALTON RD @ QUAKER LN [SW]
7:33am STOP 92 WALTON RD [S]

7:35am STOP 179 WALTON RD [SE]

7:36am STOP 201 WALTON RD [SE]

7:36am STOP WALTON RD @ ANNES LN [SW]
7:38am END SES 2ND SCHOOL ENTRANCE [S]
7:43am DEST SEABROOK ES

BUS #9 PM

2:30 pm  ORIGIN SEABROOK ES

2:30 pm START SES 2ND SCHOOL ENTRANCE [E]
2:31 pm STOP WALTON RD @ ANNES LN [N]
2:32pm STOP 201 WALTON RD [NW]

2:33pm STOP 179 WALTON RD [NW]

2:35pm STOP 92 WALTON RD [N]

2:35pm STOP WALTON RD @ QUAKER LN [N]

2:36 pm STOP 73 WALTON RD [N]

2:37 pm STOP 63 WALTON RD [N]

2:37 pm STOP WALTON RD @ VIOLETTE LN [NE]
2:38 pm STOP WALTON RD @ TROY WAY [NE]

2:39 pm STOP 6/9 WALTON RD [N]

2:40 pm STOP FOLLY MILL RD @ FOLLY MILL TER [E]
2:41 pm STOP 7 FOLLY MILL TER [W]

2:43pm STOP FOLLY MILL RD @ CHARLES HENRY WAY [W]
2:43pm STOP 40 FOLLY MILL RD [SW]

2:44pm STOP 31/33 FOLLY MILL RD [SW]

2:45pm END 26 FOLLY MILL RD [SW]

This list was supplied by First Student Transportation on 8/22/2023




SE SSBROOK

I — -.cv:viacy scroo.—

BUS #10 AM

7:27 am START 87 COLLINS ST [NW]

7:28am STOP COLLINS STREET @ FOWLERS COURT [NW]
7:29am STOP 35 COLLINS ST [NW]

7:29 am STOP 27 COLLINS ST [N]

7:30 am (stop) 25 COLLINS ST [NW]

7:30am STOP 12/11 COLLINS ST [NW]

7:31am STOP 11 JANVRIN DR [E]

7:33am STOP 11 S MAIN ST [SW]

7:33am STOP 15 S MAIN ST [SW]

7:34am STOP 27 S MAIN ST [W]

7:35am STOP 92 S MAIN ST [SW]

7:35am STOP 5 ADAMS AVE [SE]

7:37 am (stop) 46 ADAMS AVE [S]

7:37am STOP 60 ADAMS AVE [S]

7:37am STOP ADAMS AVE @ ELEPHANT ROCK RD [SW]
7:39am END 46 WASHINGTON ST [E]

7:43am DEST SEABROOKES

BUS #10 PM

2:30 pm ORIGIN SEABROOKES

2:32pm START 87 COLLINS ST [NW]

2:32pm STOP COLLINS STREET @ FOWLERS COURT [NW]
2:34pm STOP 35 COLLINS ST [NW]

2:34pm STOP 27 COLLINS ST [N]

2:35pm (stop) 25 COLLINS ST [NW]

2:35pm STOP 12/11 COLLINS ST [NW]

2:36 pm STOP 11 JANVRIN DR [E]

2:37 pm STOP 11 S MAIN ST [SW]

2:38 pm STOP 15 S MAIN ST [SW]

2:38 pm STOP 27 S MAIN ST [W]

2:39 pm STOP 5 ADAMS AVE [SE]

2:41pm STOP ADAMS AVE @ ELEPHANT ROCK RD [SW]
2:43pm END 46 WASHINGTON ST [E]

This list was supplied by First Student Transportation on 8/22/2023




SE SSBROOK

I — e scroo.—— [

BUS #11 AM

7:25am STOP PERKINS AVE @ BIRCH CT [N]

7:26 am STOP UNNAMED @ STACEY AVE [SW]
7:28am STOP PINE ST @ LORRAINE LN [NE]

7:29am STOP 1 WHITTIER DR [W]

7:30 am STOP 6 WHITTIER DR [S]

7:31am STOP 8 WHITTIER DR [E]

7:32am STOP GREENLEAF DR @ JOHN ST [SW]
7:33am STOP 49 PINE ST [S]

7:33am (stop) 15 PINE ST [S]

7:34am STOP PINE ST @ AUTUMN WAY [SW]
7:34am STOP RAILROAD AVE @ DWIGHT AVE [S]
7:35am STOP RAILROAD AVE @ AUSTIN'S WAY [SW]
7:36 am STOP 69 RAILROAD AVE [S]

7:37am STOP RAILROAD AVE @ WOODLAND AVE [SW]
7:38am END RAILROAD AVE@DOWS LN [SW]
7:43am DEST SEABROOK ES

BUS #11 PM

2:30 pm ORIGIN SEABROOK ES

2:32 pm START RAILROAD AVE@DOWS LN [NE]

2:33 pm STOP RAILROAD AVE @ WOODLAND AVE [N]
2:34 pm STOP 69 RAILROAD AVE [N]

2:34pm STOP RAILROAD AVE @ AUSTIN'S WAY [N]
2:36 pm STOP RAILROAD AVE @ DWIGHT AVE [NE]
2:37 pm STOP PINE ST @ AUTUMN WAY [NE]

2:39 pm STOP 1 WHITTIER DR [W]

2:40 pm STOP 6 WHITTIER DR [S]

2:41 pm STOP 8 WHITTIER DR [E]

2:42pm STOP GREENLEAF DR @ JOHN ST [SW]
2:44pm STOP PERKINS AVE @ BIRCH CT [N]

2:45pm STOP STACEY AVE @ UNNAMED [NW]

This list was supplied by First Student Transportation on 8/22/2023




